Hari Kishan

343 Rajender Singh
-472 Rajender Singh
126 Raghuraj Singh
583 ! Jot Bingh
228 Davinder Singh
139  Brahm Singh
156 Jai Parkash

89 Sukhbir Singh
78 Ranbir Singh
117 Mahender Pal

58  Sahensar pa)
82 Ramji Lal

118 Sukhbir Singh
48 Than Singh

14 Bachchi g,

94 Om Prakash 8/C
224 S/C
68  Rajender Singh
176

Ram Kishan

138 Mahgabir Singh s/c
116 Rattan Singh 5/
186  Budh Ram S/C.
751 Raj Pal
752, Hans Raj
753 Rajender Singh
‘754 Chander pal
755 Vijay pal Singh
756 Ranbir Singh
758 Udaivir Singh
759 Ram Naval Prasad
76 AshoE Kumar
761 Dharam pa
764 Daya Nand '
765 Yogender Kumar
766 Jegan Singh
767 Rém Kuma;.
768 Ram Parkash
769 Raj Singh
771 Jagbir Singh
774 Sompal
775 Bachchar Lal
776  Sukhbir Singh-I

Rajbir $ingh, S/C

12-74~79
02-14-79
02-04-79
12-74-79
12-34-79
02-34-79
02-14-79
12-34-79
12-74-79
02-14~79
12-04-79
12-94~79
02~34-79
12-34-79
12-14-79
12-74-79
12-04-79
12-14-79
12-14=79
02=d%=78
12~34-79
02-14-79
92-34-79
01-71-89
01-11-89
== 7
11-71-81
11-31-89
11-31-8)
11-71--89
11-71-87
71-31-87
0 1=31=87
71-17-83
71-31-89
11-11-87
09398 3
0197 =g
J1=11-81
11-11-87
11-31-87
3 9= 14 =B
11-31-83

02-34-81
02-24-81

“ 024)4+87

12-74-81
32-74-81
12-134-81
J2-04-81
12-34-81
12-04-81
02-14-81
12-~74-81
12-74-81
92~14-81

12-14-81.

12 -74-81
12-74-81
12~14-81
02-14-81
12-74-81
027481
02-14-84
02-04--81
02-04-81
01-77-82
31-37 82
71-17 =82
11~17 =82
01-07-82
)1-17-82
11-77-82
11-77-82
71-17 =82
01-77-82
11-07-82
1137 82
ak o -
1137 B2

11-77-82 -

J1-07-82
J1-17-82
91-37-82
J1-17-82
J1~-07-82

05-18-59

30-37-53

25-07-57

3 1=3 157

25-15-61
01-37 -56
11-97-54
01-71-56
19-29-59
15-08-51

11-38-59

14~04~55
11-17--56
16~13~55
2412=52
17 -15-56
J1-37-.59
14-32-56
05-33-53
20~12--56
31-01-55
19-06-54
15-33-56
1277 ~59
05-15-68
12-97 -55
N4-92-54
10-04-56
27-31-58
11-27 -59
11-77-53
15~18-58
17 -18-58
2437 <85
23-32..57
1= I6=56

19-36-55

13-73-55
2912 -56
0907 ~58
05-38-53
18-77 54
15-37-54
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297.

"l 298,

il 299,
330,
331.
Aty 332

7, 303
v 334,

335. |

i 336-
a Lt 337.

308- ’ -

339.
319,

" &7 .

- 312,
33
314.

I 315,

. 316,
15 37
f o B18 .

319,

323

05 B2
"y 322.
Lyt W23
F324.

f 3254

396,
739 |
328.
595,

.33,
. 331,
352
- 335,

LAY 334,

' )335,

e

FM=-777

i«

o
(Y]

"
it
il

i

778
781
783
- 784
786
788
789
797
sk
3792

794
© 795

796
797
799
829
891
B892
102
757
782
785

LF-798

FM-618

"

il

\1

18]

i

113

779
787
873

838
737
782

S0-836

FM-837

A

\

i

]

q

838
839
8490
841
842

Rishi Pal

Kishan Pal Singh

Harish Chand
Ranbir'Singh
Vijay Singh

Rajendér Prasad

Dalel Singh
Ram Singh

Ram- Mehar Singh
Kapoor Singh S/C

Mahabir Singh
Rai. Singh
Jeet Singh
Jagbir Singh

Suxhbir Singh-III

Balwan Singh
Om Pal Singh
Ran Singh

Dal Chand S/C
Sukhbir Singh
Balraj 3ingh
Ram Bhagat
Rajbir Singh

Munni Ram

Parmod Kumar

Sukhbir Singh-II

Davender Kumar

Shiri Pafkash

Chaman Lal S/C

Kamél Kumar Mehta
Bhagat Singh S/C

Ishwar Singh
Gurmukh Singh

Mahipal Singh
Dev Prakash
Kartar Singh
Ram Pal Singh
Akilesh Kumar

Sajjan Kumar

e i e e e P

S/T

e rmm w o odeds e e

71-31-83

91-31-81
311~11-6%
O 1= 83
01-31-83~

01-11-8)

71-31-8)

) 31-31-873;

01-01-83

111-21-82.

0 {=31-89
11-31-83
J11-11-872
31-11-89
01-31=82
71-21-80
11=31~83
91-31=8)
71-31-3)
12-34-79
71-21-67
01=11-8)
11-01=82
01-11=83

31-11-78
01-71-063
01-71-8]

01-01-8)

31-21-89

16~15-82

1J1-18-082
12-08-82
11-17-03

11-27-=03
31-77 B3
)1~27 83
3137 -B3
71-77 --83
31-17-83

B R

01-37 B2

21-17-82

01~07-82
01-08-82

01-07-82

01-18-82
31-07-82

01+17-82

71-37-82
01-17-82

.01-07-82

71-07-82
7177 =82

01-07~82
01-37-82.
11-97-02

21-17-82
71-97-82

H9-77-82

71-07 ~-82
04-10-82

.01-13-82
01-17-082
09=11-82

01-11-83
31-11-83
=% B3
01-11-83

08-71-36
16-31-86
18~11-86
13-11~06

13-11-06

18-91-86

‘318-11-86

13-11-06
18-11-06

'18-11-86

o

02-07-58
15-77 =56

28-18-~53

01-07 =57

05-07 -57
01~06-55
17 ~08-56
J1~17-58
08-12~59
16~74-53
14-09-55
01-12-54
15-16-58
11-12-52
15-07 =57
15-11-57
16-05-55
16~77 ~59
18-12~55

©12-=235-57

1337 =57
08=06-54
1507 =57

36-0 4f56

e e ]

25-7 =89
as LF

12-21-59

15-10-56
24-701-56
23-15-55

11-11-62
09-72+57
14=12-57
23~-13-58

19-32-503
271161
15-11-59
25-77 6
11-06-57
1592 ~59

PePoEx—
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upto

17 -34-39

S0 wef
29-9-09
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336. FM-B43 Manik Chandra S$/C 11-37-33
237. % 844 Nathu Ram 01-07 -83

oy 338. " B45 Ashok Kumar-I 71-27~-83
279, U B47 Ravinder Kumar 11=17-83

- 543, " B4B  Rama Nand 11-27-83
%41, " 849 Vikram Pal Singh 71-17-83
242. Y% 857 Rajender Singh S/C 1-17-83
343, " 851 Rattan Singh 31-)7 03
344, M 352 Satbir Singh II  31-97-03
345, % 353 Ram Kumar Sharma 11-137-83
346. W 854 Satbir Singh III 01-17--83
347. " 855 Suresh Kumar 3 =TT =53,
348. " 3856 HKajinder Pal 91=97 =83
349. " 857 Mohinder Singh II 11-)7-83
353, % 858  Kalu Ram 01-37-83
351. 9. 863 . Kuldeep Singh II 11-)7-033
352. % B861 Bal Kishan 11-77-03
353. " 862 Shyam Lal S/C 21-237-33
354, % 863 Ganendar Kumar 11-97 -B3
355. " B64 Raj Kumar 01-17-83
356. " 865 Naresh Kumar 31-97-83
357. " 866 Raj Singh III 01-77-33
358. " 867 Yashpal Singh Y7 =R
"59. " 868 Dharam Pal 319=7 ~B3

-~ 369. - 869 Narender Singh 0107 -83
361. W 870 Raj Singh II D77 B3
362. "™ 871 Ishwar Singh 01-07-83
3¢3. 9 872 Ashok Kumar II S/C 1-97-33
364, " 073 Tara Chand 11 S/C*01-37-03
365. @ 374 Kapoor.Singh 11-17-83
366. © 875 Raj Singh -1 11=97 =53
367. % 376 Yashpal Singh II J1-37-83

» 368. " 877 Tara Chand I $/C 21-37-83
369. % 873 Pardeep Kumar 11--07 =83
370. " 839 Ram Niuas 01-17 -B3
371. " - BB1 1shwar Singh S/C 01-37-03
372+ % 832 Jai Kishan 01-77-03

4t 373. " 833 Jagbir Singh 11-77 =03

. 374. % 3834 Kuldeep Singh 31--27-83

) 375, " 885 Ranbir Singh 9137 -83
6. " 086 Satbir Singh . I  931-17-83
3p7. " 887 Devi Sinyh 3/cC 01-97 =03

W 3g9 '11-97-83

s ' e 3%{]‘

B L

Mehar Singh

a 5 6
08-01-86 01-07-61
18-21-86 05-05-57
38-71-86 13-71-63
10-71-B6 25-12-59
18~11~86 10-17-58
18-11-86 24-11-56
08-71-86 01=-11-58
A=t 4lb 8=72 =50
18-11-86 26-15-58
08~11-86 04~74-50
00-11-36 02-)1-53
13-31-86 04-09-59
18~3186 15-15-67
713-11-86 78-15~59
318-11-86 13-14-6
N3-)1-36 15-12-57
10-01-6 16-39-50
18-71-86 11-13-62 -
16-11-86  17-01-60
18-11-86 14~11-56
18-01-86 25-11-50
18-11-86 01-11-58
18-11-86° 17-12-62
08-71-86 01-75-63
00-11-86 12-08-69
10-31-86 02-13-60 )
08-91-86 09-07-57
08-11-06 - 29-33=-60
00-01-86 23-02-60
18~31-036 23-11-56
18=11-06 27=35-59
13-01-06 11-01-67
18-31-86 23-12-62
08-71-86 15-91-58
08-11-86 - 16=17 -59
08-)1-86 11-77-59
18-71-06 01-13-63
98-01-06 11-72-53
98-71-36 07-15-61
18-31-86 J7-11-56
I0-11-86 16=04-57
N.11-06 20-12-56 ‘
18-21-06 017-11-56
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FM-3892

- -

Karan Singh
Attar Singh
Shoudan Singh
Tej ﬁal-;
EIEEZE Pal

s/cC

s/C
Chain Pal Singh
Karamvir Singh
Sashi Pal Singh-
Anand Parkash
Ram Pal S/C
Baluwan Singh S/C
Jai Kishan S/C

Mahesh Kumar

L e

T 3

3177 -83
"11-37 03
31-77-83
71=7 =33

Singh~1 1-37-33

11907 ~83
24 =37 =03
39-07 -33
31-J7 ~03
6% -39 -0F
11-97 =03
31-37 =33
31~17 =83

Suraj Pzl Singh S5/C 1-7-33

Kishan Pal Singh

71-17-03

Om Prakash II §/C 11-07-33

S/C
Jagphool Singh

Prem Raj

923 Mohinder Singh
g,

3749,
383, ' 091
331, " 392
382, " 893
303. % 0§95
384, Y 896
385. ® g9y
366. " 899
367. % g99
308. . % 99)
359, % 9731
393. 1 992
391. " 933
392, " 934
393. % 905
394, % 996
395, W 937
396. % 998
397,
330, 1 924
399, @ 925
- 430, " 926
431, @ 927
412, " 9o
T 493, v 929
404, % 93D
405. 931
496. % 932
L 437. W 933
S 438, % 934
© 439, U 935,
“413. q’ 933
411, W 941
412, W 942
L4113, Y 943
414, Y 944
415. % 945
416. % 946
417, % 947
418, M 948
419, % 949
1423, 1 957
421, % 951

'‘Om Kanuwar Singh
Rajbir Singh
Satbir Singh
Ajit Singh
Subhash Chander
Davinder Singh
Jagpal Sihgh
Sahadev Singh
Vi*jender Pal
Satbir Singh II

Ramesh Kumar

11-37 ~83
711-37 ~B3
11-08-03
31-36-04
11-76-384
11-76-34
71-76-34
11-16-04
11-16=34
11-16-04
11-16-84
11-06-84
N1-16-04
11~16-04

Chand Prakash Singh 1-6-84

Amrit Pal
Balwan Singh
Rajinder Singh
kKam Parvesh
Kumar

Ved Pal Singh
Ved Praksh

Ajender Singh

Ram

Pardeep Kumar
Yash Pal Singh
Davender Singh II
Amrit Pal

11-16-34
31-16-04
11-16-04
11-16-84
J1=J6~04
11-36-04
11-16..84
311-16~34

11-16-34

11-316-84
0 13604
11-16-34

o vy

13-11-86
10-31-36

5-11~36
771-31~06

00-11-86
03-11-36
18-71-06
13-01-06
18-71-86
08-01-06
13~11-36
08-31-86
35-11-86
10-11-06
18-11-86
18~-)1-86
03-71-06
03~71-06
31-16-86
9116 ~D6
11-16-06
11-76-36
11-16-86
11-16-86
11-16-86
71-06-86
11-16-36
11-16~86
11-06-06
11-06-06
11-16-86
1116036
31-36-86
11-16-06
01-16-06

71-06-06

01-36-86
11-16-06
N11-16-36
11-76-86
71-76-86
11-76-86

B T S il it e

.08-21-06

23~07~59

35-30-61

 05-16-59
15-03~61
20-12-50

N6-10-57

- 15-97 ~59

10473-57
13-12-58
02-13-57
16-12-59

.08-13-50

07 -23-57
05-31-59

03=01-61
06-17 =62

14-11-58
20 ~04~57
14=A0=60
19-39-61
16-71-50
26-11=57
3 1-07 ~60
16-15-62

241256

D BT 5T
15-05-58
N9-17-59
01-01-60
3337 =60
19-3"1-63
10—34-59
151357
15-16-65
15-103~59
27-79~60

07-37-62 .

24-02-57
19-11-59

23-108~67 -

14-937--59
05-76-69
14-15-63
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422.
e 4273,

424,

425.

496 «
427 .
428,
429,
433,
451 .
432,
433,
434,
435,

i 436,

437 .
439,
439.
449.
441.

44200

e

" 443,

444,

445,
446 .

447,
448,

449,

- 450.

457 -

452,

.. 454,
455,

i 4564

L 457
vos 4583,
459,
460,
ot 0BT
462.
463 .

FM-952

W

i

it

i§

it

]

1

R

)

" 453, °

1|

W

1

]

953
954
955
956

957
958
959
961
158
962

5/43

8/43

6/43

4/43

1/43

9/43

12/ 43

25/43

24/43
19/ 43
7/ 43
26/43

o11/43
9/43

r_z/az

i

W

17/43

11/ 44

19/ 44
9/44
3/44
4f 44
8/ 44

1/44
5/44

2/44
7/44

13/44

5/45

13/45
3/45
10/ 45

Anand Singh
Jai Prgkash
Azad Singh

Balbir
Sheesh

Safraz

Singh
Pal
Hasan
Laxman Singh
Naresh Kumar
Narender Singh
Lokeshuwar Prasad
Davinder Kumar
Mehar Chand
Suresh Kumér

Hzrbir Singh

R

mpes-rogemmeswat L IPE SRS BOS LA L & M

. A AT R W £ 3

3

T

N1-16-34
11-~-16-34
N1-36-34
D1—36A84

01-31-35

31-31-85
31-31-85
71-31-35
15~33-05
18-14-385
21-15-835
11-19-05
11-9-85

11-39-85

Hari Prakash Khatri 11--9-35

Ranbir Singh
Suresh Singh.Mam
Dharam Pal Singh
Balam Singh Bisht
Jai
Raj Pal Singh
Lala Ram

Suraj Mal

Gulab Singh
Inderjeet Singh
Azad Singh

Narain

Rameshuar Dass

Prahlad Singh
Dahiya
S3holu Ram

Vikram Singh
Prithi Ram
Lal Chand
Ram Roop Singh.
Ram Bhagat
Rajinder Singh

s/C

Surender Kumar

11-19-835
11-39-85
12-39-05
12~39-05

12-19-85

12-09-05

.. 12-39-68"
12-09-05
12-09~05

12-19-85

/ 12-09-05
13-19-85

14-13-85

14-10-05
14-10-85
14-17-05
14-17-35
14-19-35
14-10-05
14-10-85
14-17--85

B

4

A SR X TR AL

91-06-06
01-06-06
I31--16--86
01-36-36
71 =0 1-87
01-31-07
71-71-07
31-01-87
15-33-087
18-04~087

21-135~07

Bhaguat Singh Bisht 16-11-~85 . 'Tﬁ

Madho Singh
Ram Kishan
J.N, Chaudhary
Jai Bhan '
Daya Nand:

17 -10=05
e d 205

27-12=85

23-12-85

23-12-05

A ——— A AWM i YA

#

5

15-31-57
01-38-61
31-07-58
33-28-~57
16--12--60
31-06-69
20-04~58
- 20-06-64
N6-02-61
11=12-63
15-15-65
00=06-~49
01--07-58

02-17-~58

19-197-61
N1-15-62
00-16-64
04-01-43
13297 =44
11-05-45

31—31—48 

07-12-40

14231-50
19-08-56"

01-07-57.
13-04=59
15=07-59

99-16-39

15-75-43

10-10-43

| 03-06-46
05-04-51

15-12-53
15-13=50
01-33-60
29-05-62

'g1-11-40
- 03-09-45

. 16-05-44

17-02-46
©02-01-83
.06-13-58
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i 464, FM=15/45 Ram’ Saran 27-12-85" - 11-03+58
465, W 9/45 Ved Pal 20-12-85 } - 1727 -53
ST 466. " 16/45  Ram Kumar 23-12-35 - 2797 =59
467. " 4/45  Ramesh Chender  20-12-g5 ~ 5 118360
468. ' 14/45 - Uday Singh $26~12-35 e 01=11=47
469. " 6/45  Sursnder Lal 26-12-05 - 07-37-69
473. M 17/45 “Satvip Singh 27~12-05 . 1 18-09-50
. 471, % 936 Satbir Singh IIT 11-92-35 11-02-83 99.33-57p
. 472, v 937 Rohtash Singh 11-32-36  11-02-08 24-04-58
| 473, W 939 Harish Chand 11-32-36 =~ - - 19+10-61
; 474, % gyny Rameshwar 11-02-86 - 02-08-63
g 475, 1 923 Jaibir Singh 11-12-06 - - 03%04-57
5 X 476, W 1/47. Rajender Singh- 11-39-83 - 15-38-65
| NATT LN /47 Naresh Kumar 11-19-88 - 06-97-54 ,
478, N 3/47 Braham Frakash 11-79--33 - 33-03-64
479, V' 4/47. . Suresh Chand 01-19-09 - 17 -39-63 °
=480, M 5/47 Vinod Kumar S/C 91-09-33 . -20=06-63-A
[ 41, W 6/47~'“Rauindef-8ingh N1-19--00 15-13-63
1432, W 7/47-_—Ranbir.51ngh 11-19-803 - 2021064
b ‘7483, " §/47— Syrendar Kumar 01-19-08 - 01=90-66"
484, 8 9/47— Virender Kumar 11-99-gg - 19-03-68 v .- <1~ of—
485, 11/47— Ravinder Singh  01-19-33 - 01-01-66
; 7486. 1 13/47. Krishan Kuman J1-09-88 = 10<419-61
i BT, U 14/47 Ramesh Chand 01-09-88 - "15=03-61
r 403, 15/47. Naresh Kumar - 01-09-80 § o 19-08+64
I 489, % 16/47 -~ Jaipal Chand J31-09-38 - 20-15-64
! w497, 17 /47 Vi jender Singh  71-39-83 - 16-13-64 -
; 491, % 18/47— Suresh Kumar 01-09-39 - 16=05~63 +
: © 4592, % 19/47_ Brahmjeet Singh' '11-09-g3g i 3893673
b 493, 4. 20/4%—~5umera51ngh,, 11-99-08 = - 15-05-62
A © 494, % 121/47— Dharamvir 11-99-88 - 18-31-67 v~
L 495, N 22/47. Niranjan Singh 31-99-gg - W9=09-64 .-
: 1496, M 23/47 - Shantu Kumar Rai 01-29-08 - 01~01~67
g 1497 5 B 24147 « Daesh Raj s/c 71-09-38 - 01-01-63
; 4980 M 25/47_ Madan Lal 01-~29-03 - 01~01-64n
| 174990 % 26/47 — Raghuvir Singh S/C 1-9-gg X 15-04-61
f 830, % 27/47 __Qnkar Singh 11-09-83 - 25-05-66
I AT 28/47ﬁ.Ganga‘Shyam J1-19-83 - 33-05-63 v~
i © 902, 7 29/49 . Narender Kumar J1-19-38 - 20-08~62 -
t =533, " 39/47— Jagbir Singh 01-39-63 - 15~13263 .
i Y5340 M 31/47_ Anand Kumas 11=-19-00 - J1-32-66
A © 935, " 32/47_ Kaptan Singh 31-39-08 - N4=02264 "
| '506. M :.335/47  Rajesh Kumar 01~09-38 = 18-19~63 v~
, 997, " 34/477 Satish Kumar 31-19-33 - - 14-38-62
! 132938, " "35/47  Hari Shankar 21-309-08 - 26=17-65 A~
? 1509, v 36/47 _Bhbydbary Sehrayat 1-9-03 . - 15-13-66
i 513 MU 37/47 Rajbir Singh 31--09-30 - 31=07~64
‘ 911, M 38/47. Anang Pal . 91-39-03 - 12-33-64
912, % 39/47— Bhim Dutt 11-09-38 - 20-33-63
AE13, ¥ 40/47-—Raijesh Kumarp 01-19-38 - 27-07 -68
. .514, 0 11/47 _3Jagbir Singh 01-11-08 - 10-12-66
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‘-:-_.‘——___‘—_______)

: , _ ' ' L CHIEF FIRE-OFFICER g .
f ‘ } DELHI FIRE SERVICE - ;

- ol .
o Yt o /x
T AR s ey

Lo R LR



